08:45-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:50

11:50-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:30

School of Paediatrics

Professional Skills Day 1
Oncology/Palliative Care
Arrival & Registration

Introduction to Palliative Care & the Role of
Children’s Hospices

‘A Parent’s story’

BREAK

What is Palliative Care? — small group work
Palliative Care - large group work

LUNCH (not provided)

The Cancer Patients journey

Presentation of Childhood Cancers

BREAK

The Cancer Journey — large group session

Management of Oncological Emergencies

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/ GH8CK72



http://www.steppyorks.nhs.uk/
https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/GH8CK72

